Micro-Klean™ D Series Blanket Media Filter Cartridges
The Micro-Klean™ D series filter cartridge is a major advance in blanketed filter technology. By combining an enhanced open
wind process with an internal media blanket, the Micro-Klean D series provides superior flow rates, greater filtration efficiency, and
consistent filtration characteristics from cartridge to cartridge, lot to lot.
The superior performance is a direct result of the advanced winding pattern of the yarn matrix combined with 3M Purification Inc.’s
process of separately applying a tailored media “blanket” between successive layers of yarn.  This winding pattern creates much larger
diamond shaped contaminant holding chambers.  The separately inserted blanket encloses the chambers and maintains the consistency
and integrity of filtration. These two factors combine to achieve a balance of filtration characteristics impossible to obtain with ordinary

the legal theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages,
so the above limitation may not apply to you.
Micro-Klean™ D Series  Ordering Guide
Basic
Catelog
Number
Media
Blanket Matrix Core
Material
Grade Designation Nominal Cartridge
Length
End
Modification*
O-ring
Material
Grade
Nominal
Rating
(µ)
Code
Length
D – No Extended
Core C – Cotton C – Cotton P – Polypro-
pylene Z 0.5 1** 9 7/8"
C – Code 8 Double
O-Ring Connector &
Spear
A – Silicon
S – 316 S.S.
Extended Core
P – Polypro-
pylene
P – Polypro-
pylene F – Tinned Steel Y 1 2 19 1/2"
F – Code 3 Double
O-Ring Connector &
Flat Cap
B – Fluorocarbon
P – Polypropylene
Extended Core S – 304 S.S A 3 2x 20" C– EPR
T – 316 S.S B 5 3 29 1/4" D – Nitrite
C 10 3x 30"
F 25 4 39"
L 50 4x 40"
Q 75
V 100
W 350
Option: For voile covered core, insert the letter V before the grade designation
* End Modification Requires use of the polypropylene core
** Fits 9 ¾"  and 10" housings
Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
Micro-Klean is a trademark of
3M Company used under license.
© 3M 2011. All rights reserved.
70-0201-8716-0 REV 1011pb